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45284660Y 
45285618K 
45293615Z 
45265263K 
45276008W 
45300921Y 
45286790C 
45281061H 
45285030P 
45283410K 
34851194F 
45292960A 
45266865J 
45279170J 
45290890A 
45293325T 
45293804L 
45280930W 
45278557K 
45285306P 
45293356P 
45299084D 
45293806K 
27497290P 
33371620T 
45292612T 
45290544W 
022544 01X 
45274033M 
45282453F

ANDUJAR
AOMAR
ARANDA
AVELLANEDA
AVILES
BAGDAD
BARRACAN
BELMONTE
BENET
BENITEZ
BETTOUI
BIRBE
BONMATI
BOTELLO
BUENO
CANADA
CABRA
CALDERON
CALLEJON
CAPARROS
CARRILLO
CASTRO
CERDA
CESAR
CHINARRO
COLOMAR
CORTES
DE LA LLAVE
DEL SALTO
DEL SALTO

MARTINEZ
MOHAMED
SEGARRA
RUIZ
TORTOSA
MOHAMED
CAMPOY
HERNANDEZ
VILLAR
NIETO
FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ
PEREZ
LOZANO
CASTILLO
ESPINOSA
MORENO
PARADELA
ANGEL
GALEANO
TRIVlfiO
CASTEJON
BUENO
RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ
RUIZ
VARGAS
PRIVADO
MARFIL
MARFIL

PEDRO ANTONIO
MIMUNT
SUSANA
GUADALUPE
MARGARITA
ANISA
MARIA CONSUELO 
MARIA VICTORIA 
VERONICA 
JOSE JUAN 
EUGENIO RICARDO 
MERITXELL 
FRANCISCO 
TRINIDAD 
SILVIA 
CARMEN 
ANTONIA 
MARIA PILAR 
JOAQUIN MANUEL 
MARIA TERESA 
MANUEL JESUS 
ANA ISABEL 
RAFAEL
ANGELES MARIA
IGNACIO MIGUEL
MARIA TERESA
GABRIELA
MONSERRAT
ANTONIO
YOLANDA

17.056 
16.214 
21.811 
21.299 
20.162 
15.724 
17.939 
18.721 
16.959 
21.803 
18.392 
17.728 
20.802 
15.692 
17.400 
15.550 
19.440 
18.298 
18.181 
16.872 
17.993 
18.155 
15.035 
18.497 
17.854 
15.527 
18.682 
21.838 
17.845 
15.398

45290492L 
45269445V 
45281224C 
44288038C 
45280705F 
45281323G 
45281707C 
45296236J 
4529668 6A 
45293187T 
25576499Q 
45295883M 
52350619C 
52171613T 
45279943G 
75123535S 
45288416J 
45288267W 
45277216Z 
45295036D 
45704431G 
45271948J 
25683791J 
09314750A 
45278250J 
45293552C 
45293910X 
452 953 3 5D 
40314891P 
45293548Q 
45271672J 
45272455Z 
45275210D

DEL VAL 
DIAGO "
DIAZ
DIAZ
DIAZ
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DRISS
ESQUIVEL
ESTAN
ESTRADA
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ DE CORDOBA
FIDEL
FILALI
FLORENSA
FLORIDO
FUEYO
GAITAN
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA ‘
GOMEZ
GOMEZ

MUNOZ
MARQUEZ
CAM PAN A
NAVARRETE
RUIZ
LLOSA
ROBLES
ROBLES
SAN ISIDCRO
MOKHTAR
MELERO
ALMECIJA
ORTIZ
ANDUJAR
MARIN
MARIN
MARTINEZ
TELLEZ
PORRAS
MEDERO
MOHAMED
CONESA
FLORIDO
ALVAREZ
ROVIRA
ALIAS
ALONSO
CANOVAS
FERNANDEZ
JODAR
VAZQUEZ
ESTRELLA
GOMEZ

DAVID
JUAN ANTONIO

20.631 
21.362 
15.120 
20.499 
19.093 
18.017 
21.493
18.631 
19.115 
15.728 
19.686 
22.513 
18.978 
22.380 
18.264 
18.916 
18.049 
17.289 
16.863 
17.636 
22.093 
17.990 
20.548 
16.966
15.889 
18.087 
18.953 
19.401 
18.003
17.889 
18.275 
20.400 
22.541

EVA
MARIA EUGENIA 
MARTIN
MARIA DEL ROCIO 
MARIA VICTORIA 
SILVIA
MANUEL ANGEL 
KARIMA
M. DE LOS MILAGROS
JUAN MANUEL
MARIA DEL CARMEN
CONCEPCION
ANA MARIA
MARIA DEL ROSARIO
EVA MARIA
VIRGINIA
MARIA LUISA
JOAQUIN JULIO
SIRA
JUAN JOSE 
MARIA DEL CARMEN 
MARIA CONCEPCION 
EMILIO MANUEL 
MARIA DEL ROCIO 
M. LINA 
MARIA GERTRUDI 
MARIA DEL CARMEN 
ISABEL MARIA'
MARIA MILAGROSA 
MARIA VICTORIA 
M. DE LAS MERCEDES

[


